CC ABSOLUT OPEN
TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Event 24 Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle Open
19/01/2019 Results
RECORD DE ESPANA DE CLUBES 7:21.45 C.N. SABADELL LAS PALMAS G.C.
Récord Catalunya Clubs 7:21.45 C.N.SABADELL LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 21/07/2009
Rank Time
1. C.N. Sabadell C.N. Sabadell 7:32.50 70,00
SANCHEZ TORRENS, Marc 92 26.75 29.25 29.31 27.95 1:53.26
VIVAS EGEA, Marc 97 26.39 29.32 29.51 29.29 1:54.51
CASANOVAS SKOUBO, Joan 97 26.03 29.14 29.47 28.84 1:53.48
DE CELIS MONTALBAN, Sergio 00 25.58 28.56 29.05 28.06 1:51.25
2. lsrael Swimming Association Israel Swimming Association 7:32.68 -
SOLOVEYCHIK, BAR 00 26.32 28.20 29.48 29.51 1:53.51
COHEN GROUMI, GAL 02 25.80 28.68 29.78 30.16 1:54.42
POLONSKY, RON 01 25.93 28.56 29.28 29.97 1:53.74
FRANKEL, TOMER 00 24.90 28.25 29.02 28.84 1:51.01
3. C.N. Sant Andreu C.N. Sant Andreu 7:33.90 66,00
RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 26.86 29.15 29.45 28.07 1:53.53
CALZADA MUNOZ, Marc 95 26.53 28.90 29.16 29.19 1:53.78
GUERRERO RAMOS, Atlas 95 25.83 29.08 29.34 28.91 1:53.16
ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert 98 26.11 29.42 29.73 28.17 1:53.43
4. C.N. Terrassa C.N. Terrassa 7:34.63 62,00
CUBILLAS GIL, Izan 00 26.67 28.56 28.91 29.47 1:53.61
DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 25.81 28.19 28.59 28.14 1:50.73
CRISTOBAL COPPULO, Enric 97 26.40 29.87 30.65 29.77 1:56.69
SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 26.63 28.68 29.56 28.73 1:53.60
5. Torrot C.N. Mataro Torrot C.N. Mataro 7:52.17 58,00
COMA PLANELLA, Roger 00 27.66 29.37 29.98 29.72 1:56.73
VILAREGUT DE MINGO, Eric 01 26.22 30.10 31.00 31.30 1:58.62
CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 28.23 30.59 31.32 30.55 2:00.69
PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 26.25 29.54 30.78 29.56 1:56.13
6. C.E. Mediterrani C.E. Mediterrani 7:59.88 56,00
HERNANDEZ BARRACHINA, Ferran 99 28.09 30.37 30.68 30.53 1:59.67
JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 27.53 30.47 29.47 29.19 1:56.66
FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso 02 27.64 31.09 31.57 30.70 2:01.00
COSTAS LOPES, Matheus 02 27.60 30.80 32.25 31.90 2:02.55
7. C.N. Barcelona C.N. Barcelona 8:00.68 54,00
CASTELLANOS MOLINA, Adrian 94 28.85 30.59 30.37 29.19 1:59.00
MASJUAN ROCA, Guillem 00 27.69 31.28 31.26 33.01 2:03.24
VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS, Javier 99 27.41 29.95 30.21 28.75 1:56.32
LIRES SUELDO, Manuel 02 28.23 30.64 31.66 31.59 2:02.12
8. C.N. Sant Boi C.N. Sant Boi 8:15.81 52,00
LANA GOMEZ, Pau 01 27.46 30.80 32.95 32.74 2:03.95
TROYA SEBASTIAN, Marc 99 28.90 31.81 32.11 31.99 2:04.81
SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 27.59 31.22 33.08 33.16 2:05.05
VERDEJO EDO, Alex 02 27.59 30.79 30.89 32.73 2:02.00
9. C.N. Esplugues C.N. Esplugues 8:20.45 50,00
GALLARDO FLORES, Carlos 88 29.05 32.02 32.01 31.23 2:04.31
FERNANDEZ MOLINERO, Edgar 90 28.80 31.78 32.91 32.11 2:05.60
PRADAS SANCHEZ, Albert 93 29.05 32.42 33.54 32.80 2:07.81
GALLARDO FLORES, Alberto 82 28.50 31.15 31.67 31.41 2:02.73
10. C.N. L Hospitalet C.N. L' Hospitalet 8:25.60 48,00
SANCHEZ HOYO, Adrian 98 27.93 30.26 31.43 32.00 2:01.62
LAGOS PAU, Aitor 95 28.56 31.03 30.99 30.62 2:01.20
SANCHEZ RUBIO, Pedro 00 29.31 33.04 33.98 31.73 2:08.06
PADIAL SALAMO, Marc 00 30.63 33.14 34.82 36.13 2:14.72
11. C.N. Caldes C.N. Caldes 8:35.10 46,00
GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Marc 02 29.10 31.85 32.81 31.48 2:05.24
ALVAREZ VILLANUEVA, Xavier 01 28.15 31.48 33.32 34.04 2:06.99
PLANA GARCIA, Joan 01 30.41 35.04 34.75 34.46 2:14.66
PAREDES GUERRERO, Alejandro 01 28.87 31.91 33.49 33.94 2:08.21
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CC ABSOLUT OPEN

TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Event 24, Men, 4 x 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank
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19.

DSQ

DNS
DNS

EXH

C.N. Premia

MATSUYAMA PASTOR, Akira
ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Roger
BOOKER LARA, Oriol

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Sergi

C.N. Cornella

ESTEBAN AGUILERA, Raul
BLANCO CORONADO, Marc
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel
MOR DIAZ, Daniel

A.N. Gramenet
SORIANO ALCUBILLA, Ivan
JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol
CARMONA LOPEZ, Franc
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol

C.N. Parets

CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert
TAIAS RUBIO, ORIOL

JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, ALEX
GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc

C.N. Minorisa
RIBES ESCUDE, Erik
ROSICH VIDAL, Miquel
CUBILLAS GIL, Dennis
RIBERA SALLES, Adria

C.N. Martorell
BERDAYES, ALDIER
EZCURRA SANUY, Marti
ABOLAFIA, ISMAEL
COTS MIQUEL, Sergi

Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce
BUTUN, BASAR

COMERON LOPEZ, ALEXANDRE
MELENDEZ RAMOS, Eduard

ZUAZO HERNANDEZ, Raul

C.N. Prat Llobregat
PADIAL MOLINOS, Pau
AMOROS VESCOVI, DANIEL
MARTI PRIETO, PAU
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, IVAN

C.N. Sant Andreu - B -
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DSI - DESQ SORTIDA IRREGULAR, 4t Relleu

LOZANO MATEQS, Alberto
PONCE VIA, Marc
BURGOS SEVA, Victor
ROVIRA GUILLEN, Arnau

C.N. Sant Feliu
Club Esportiu Agora Masia Bach

C.N. Barcelona - B
CUARTIELLES AYETE, Rafael Vicente
MARCOS MORATA, Roger
ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis

USECHI ELIZARI, Guillermo

98
98
02
95

02
02
02
02

C.N. Premia
29.34 31.18 31.99
29.83 32.72 34.49
30.52 32.36 34.45
31.18 34.03 34.49
C.N. Cornella
29.90 32.66 33.13
27.84 32.00 33.96
31.27 34.14 34.32
28.97 32.27 34.06
A.N. Gramenet
29.08 32.07 33.50
30.49 34.54 35.87
29.72 33.77 35.20
30.60 35.56 36.99
C.N. Parets
27.87 30.35 31.15
32.25 35.87 36.24
31.74 35.50 36.64
30.31 33.90 35.01
C.N. Minorisa
29.33 32.07 33.27
30.40 35.46 37.64
29.18 33.45 35.12
30.13 34.58 34.75
C.N. Martorell
31.29 34.13 35.04
30.95 33.79 34.50
31.80 34.89 36.78
31.16 33.96 34.76
Club Esportiu Europa Sports Ce
30.88 33.52 34.54
33.08 36.42 38.10
29.83 34.18 36.19
29.15 36.49 38.01
C.N. Prat Llobregat
29.99 33.94 36.38
34.81 39.67 41.91
33.09 38.93 39.27
30.13 34.81 38.49
C.N. Sant Andreu
26.71 29.75 30.43
27.95 30.78 31.59
28.26 30.60 31.09
C.N. Sant Feliu

Club Esportiu Agora Masia Bach

C.N. Barcelona

29.58
28.92
29.73
28.52

31.60
34.20
34.27
31.40

32.08
35.05
35.32
34.44

32.34
32.70
32.19
33.23

32.75
33.85
33.90
32.47

30.78
35.13
35.82
36.03

31.88
35.99
35.56
35.26

35.03
37.03
35.12
33.41

34.95
34.19
36.37
34.01

35.44
39.21
37.08
38.56

36.95
40.83
38.14
39.72

30.79
31.07
29.48

31.72
32.94
33.61
33.98

Time

8:37.04 44,00

2:04.85
2:09.74
2:09.52
2:12.93

8:37.49 42,00

2:08.44
2:07.65
2:13.63
2:07.77

8:55.15 40,00

2:05.43
2:16.03
2:14.51
2:19.18

8:55.52 38,00

2:01.25
2:20.35
2:19.44
2:14.48

8:55.97 36,00

2:09.70
2:20.53
2:12.87
2:12.87

9:02.57 34,00

2:15.41
2:13.43
2:19.84
2:13.89

9:20.68 32,00

2:14.38
2:26.81
2:17.28
2:22.21

9:47.06 30,00

2:17.26
2:37.22
2:29.43
2:23.15

1:57.68
2:01.39
1:59.43

8:37.36 -

2:04.98
2:11.11
2:12.93
2:08.34
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